

2023CPT.13.06.20811

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

				APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		ROGERS GROUP INC NASHVILLE, TN		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		148,925.00		179,500.00		220,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	864 TON	30.00	25,920.00	64.00	55,296.00	63.00	54,432.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	29.72 SMI	3,875.00	115,165.00	1,800.00	53,496.00	5,150.00	153,058.00	
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,882 TON	23.05	89,480.10	51.50	199,923.00	27.50	106,755.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	930 SY	23.20	21,576.00	12.20	11,346.00	20.00	18,600.00	
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/2")	940 SY	11.35	10,669.00	12.20	11,468.00	15.70	14,758.00	
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,731 SY	9.65	64,954.15	17.00	114,427.00	9.00	60,579.00	
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,921 TON	66.25	326,016.25	81.00	398,601.00	122.00	600,362.00	
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,775 TON	59.30	638,957.50	78.00	840,450.00	111.00	1,196,025.00	
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,136 TON	780.00	886,080.00	725.00	823,600.00	770.00	874,720.00	
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	3,333 TON	101.00	336,633.00	163.00	543,279.00	237.00	789,921.00	
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,940 SF	7.00	13,580.00	6.50	12,610.00	8.30	16,102.00	
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		167,555.00		200,000.00		285,000.00	
0014	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	340,689 LF	0.35	119,241.15	0.41	139,682.49	0.56	190,785.84	
0015	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS)	840 LF	13.00	10,920.00	4.00	3,360.00	5.00	4,200.00	
0016	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	90 LF	11.00	990.00	8.00	720.00	10.00	900.00	
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	81 LF	16.50	1,336.50	15.00	1,215.00	20.00	1,620.00	
0018	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC CHARACTER (90 MILS)	4 EA	125.00	500.00	200.00	800.00	250.00	1,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,978,498.65	TOTAL	3,589,773.49	TOTAL	4,588,817.84
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,978,498.65	SUB-TOTAL	3,589,773.49	SUB-TOTAL	4,588,817.84
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL					
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY						1	2,978,498.65				
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC						2	3,589,773.49				
ROGERS GROUP INC						3	4,588,817.84				